
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12X 

711 

91X 

45 

176 

Name 

Scott Knott 

Nick Sellier 

Todd Kaley 

Mario Kuan 

Josh Smith 

Class 
TTU 

TTC 

TTC 

TTE 

TTD 

Best Tm 

2:21.718 

2:31.771 

2:33.169 

2:47.237 

2:53.494 

Make 

Dodge 

Honda 

Honda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Model/Engine 

Charger 

S2000 

S2000 

Miata 

miata 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Patrick Spikes 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

Sebring Summer 2016 

NASA TT 

Sunday TT Warmup 

Qualifying started at 8:31:33 

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles 

6/5/2016 08:30 


