Sebring S	Summer	2016		Sorted on best lap time					
NASA TT				Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles					
Sunday TT Warmup				6/5/2016 08:30					
Quali	fying sta	arted at 8:31:33	3						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Make	Model/Engine	Sponsor		
1	12X	Scott Knott	ττυ	2:21.718	Dodge	Charger			
2	711	Nick Sellier	πс	2:31.771	Honda	S2000			
3	91X	Todd Kaley	πс	2:33.169	Honda	S2000			
4	45	Mario Kuan	TTE	2:47.237	Mazda	Miata			
5	176	Josh Smith	TTD	2:53.494	Mazda	miata			

Chief of Timing & Scoring Patrick Spikes

Race Director

Orbits

Printed: 6/5/2016 12:43:40 PM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Florida